ST
“a—2O))\—

B M =R

# X KM150

AF-=HEHFR =1l






serial number 28303-28306

C16

KM 150

178.90662
T 7l
ORI TAT
i |
F I T
[l___._.,.«..._..__J
\ \
S i > P

P

0,

/

o feol
O o(\f

900.90087

900.90509

bestelnummer
ordernumber
num. a commander
Bestellnummer

178.80662 | 1
900.80087 | 1

900.90509 | 1

70.003.610-1

PEQ2027



serial number 28306 E1l , KM 150

bestelnummer
ordernumber
num. a commander ¢

308.51.640 Bestellnummer
900.43872 102.69180
900.92054 178.80719

194.10838
194.11362
900.43838 900.13679
. 900.16510 900.13840
900.15203
900.16510
2 900.33023
: 900.40970
900.43838
___ 900.91569 900.43872
978.70974 900.43888
900.43916
900.44220
900.47781
900.61755
900.61924
900.81623
900.83150
900.91569
900.92054
900.95703
900.95928
978.70974
978.70978
993.41397
993.46129
302.70.455
302.70.855
302.70.870
302.71.240
305.61.800
305.75.400
305.75.800
Sy , 305.83.200
d i g 900.43%16 | |308.51.532

308.51.640
<L

308.53.550
305.75.400

308.53.636
- ®
302.70.455 %

388.20.060

900.95928
900.83150 < 900.40970

178.80719

900.13679 N
302.70.855

it *
) ~308.51.640 |

~ 30270.870f i
. |

~

302.70.455
305.75.400_§®

900.61924
900.61755

305.61.800
900.47781

900.91569 __%J\Z,?

800.81623
194.11362
305.75.800
302.71.240  800.15203

900.43888

P, " 900.13840

8.8-M16x55
8.8-M8x55
8.8-M8x70
8.8-M12x40
8/M8

8/M16

8/M8
K10/M12
5x32

6x40

5x50

6x36

8x50

G 3/8"

G 3/8”HCx3/8"VL-D
G1/8”

194.10838 -

q
900.44220 q 900.95703
308.51.640 900.92054- 1 j 417.01.200

\_993.46129

102.69180,

308.53.850

382.41.600
m 993.41397 388.20.060
C__ 3085350 | [417:01:200

€ 308.53.550"

-.h—I-_Ah—&NhMN—LNNM_L_LM—k_L_L_L_L_LN.p_I._L—AMM_L—l_h_l—l-_b_b-k—l-_\.-d-—l_l.-b.d

DETAILC

PE03861

70.003.610-2




serial number 28306 E2 KM 150

bestelinummer
ordernumber @
num. a commander

... 900.40850 Bestellnummer

—308.53.840
900.44257 302.70.150
308.53.850 305.77.100
308.51.640
308.53.840
308.53.850
900.15082
900.15083
900.30063
900.40850
[ 900.44251
;' 900.44252
| 900.44257
‘ 900.95928
2 303.01.808
) | b 305.74.400
308.51.640 900.81561
900.81564
900.81565
900.81566
900.81567
900.83146
900.83147

900.15082
900.44251
900.30063 8.8-M10x50
10/M10
6x40

8x40

8x50

900.44252 -
.—-900.95928

14.9-M8x8
8/M16x1,5

A h b ek ok b b ek ek b ek b d eh b e A b RD e S

900.15083
900.81565
305.74.400

900.81567-%

303.01.808

| 900.81566
*
%
900.81561
*
*

$00.83148 * L ' 900.81564

PED3BE2

70.003.610-3



serial number 28306 E3 KM 150

791 ,4001 7 X bestelnummer
ordernumber 4
num. a commander ¥
Bestellnummer
791.40017X | 1
178.05471 | 1
287.03.250 Shell Spirax HD90
302.70.311 | 2 | 8.8-M14x110
302.70.321 | 3 | 8.8-M14x120
302.70.321 302.70.390 1 8.8-M14x90
e T 302.71.235 | 4 | B8.8-M12x35
| —-302.70.321 305.83.300 | 6 | KIO/M14
‘ 302.70.390 308.03.748 | 1 | 14x80
314.53.300 g 308.03.880 | 1 | 8x80
. r 994.21878 31002720 | 1| 172
__287.03.250 (0,25 ltr) i p 31 42:13222 g 1A514,5
. .382.53.800 5 14.61.
""" - 361.07.049 | 1 | 133,07x1,78
b , Wi, z 361.156.351 | 1 | 35x62x10C
: - o 361.15.353 | 1 | 35x72x10C
( oo ‘ 382.53.800 | 1 | Gi/2”
| : . : g 401.01.007 | 1 | 6207-C3
‘ : y ! _900.70335 401.01.507 | 1 | 6207-2RS
401.06.307 | 1 | 3207-2RS
90021220 | 1| -
ngg.;g.g;— 314.61.275 900.81425 | 1
o Ma-160 Nm 305.83.300 994.21878 1
’ A 308.03.748
{ _A 308.03.880
3, 5 i J | -
. , 310.01.950 | 1 | A95
‘ C 900.70335 | 2
900.81822__© : ‘ 900.81822 | 1
900.21220 _ —~—
@ . 361.07.049
i
_401.06.307 | 401.01.007 10274235
@ \ 310.02.720 L— 194.20326
@361-15-353 P 401.01.507
L 361.15.351
. 310.01.950 :
DETAIL A

70.003.610-4




serial number 28306

E4

KM 150

194.20328

305.83.200—

314.61.250 ——

900.70471_

_308.03.525
5 102.89315
l = 461.40.014 —
i = 305.75.400
' \ 900.70599 —

(i

... 200.81159
______ 102.69313

Ma-100 Nm
302.71.230 ;

993.61410

305.61.200
193.41630

e -314.61.250

%nm, 193.41593

g 305.91.201
. 190.41580

bestelnummer
ordernumber

Bestelinummer

102.69308
102.69313
102.69315
102.69321
190.41580
193.41593
193.41630
194.21328
302.71.230
305.61.200
305.75.400
305.83.200
305.91.201
308.03.525

417.01.200
433.01.603
461.40.014
900.60908
900.70471
900.70599
900.81159
978.70976
993.61410

314.61.250 (1

num. @ commander

e e ek S WD et 2 D RWNW R NS

8.8-M12x30
B/M12

8/M16

K10/M12

8/M12

5x25

13

G 1/8”

B spec-2360
W2300-15-860-F3

70.003.610-5

PEQ3864



serial number 28306 ES KM 150

-302.71.125 -302.71.140 el
pesielnummer
: 900'01446 ordernumber
cutterbar num. a commander
Bestelinummer ¢
102.69130 | 1
102.69131 | 1
178.70664 | 8
A -900.81616 |18 | 10.9-M10x20
B -900.81617 | 6 | 10.9-M10x25
C -900.81618 |10 | 10.9-M10x30
305.83.100 |34 | K10/M10
902.84502 | 4
902.96323 | 2
994.84063 '902.96324 | 6
£-193.83478 | 8
305.83.100 | 8 | K10/M10
F -900.81618 | 8
;g:g?z?o__ 305.83.100 | 8 | Ki0o/M10
e 993.64871 | 2
994.17974 | 4
904.18082 | 1
994.19046 | 1
.—994.19047 094.19047 1
994.64190 | 4
994.68768 | 4
902.96323 ___ 994.84063 | 3
285.09.101 | 1
302.68.125 | 6 | K100-M10x25
302.68.220 | 4 | K100-M12x20
302.68.230 | 4 | K100-M12x30
654.50.080 902.96324 302.71.125 | 8 | B.8-M10x25
303.61.110 305.83.100 | & | K10/M10
314.19.200 902.84502 D -302.82.370 | 6 | 10.9-M14x70
305.83.300 | 6 | K10/M4
314.19.200 __. 303.61.113 2 :(D.Q—M1OX10
305.83.10 10/M10
30361 1;g—~-~--—ﬁf’ 31419200 | 2 | 1oxiox
178.70664 654.50.080 | 1 | 8
994.64190 —s
302.68.220 4[21’ - 285.09.101 900.01446 | 1
Ma-140 Nm___ T /2
SSA —994.19046 302.71.140 | 8 | 8.8-M10x40
305.83.100 | & | K10/M10
———302.68.125 : 900.41240 8
..—3102.69130
305.83.100
994.68768
305.83.100

70.003.610-6

a

. PE03885



serial number 28306

E6_

KM 150

310.01.500—
401.01.510_____

902.41421 @

902.84513

902.61560 902.61559 902.61560 902.6155

Ma-90 Nm ﬁ

302.68.120
994.64785
194.10335

287.09.006__|
382.02.900 '

-

1
900.81543
Ma:-90 Nm 395 77.100
194.10334
902.61559
. _900.81160
994.21876
308.03.719

A
: {A_ 308.03.855

361.07.016
.314.25.007
401.01.527
978.71031
978.71030

B 401.30.207
= C_ 900.70360

" DETANL 2 )
DETAIL A

bestelnummer
ordernumber

Bestellnummer

184.10334
194.10335
$00.70360
900.81160 |1
900.81543
802.41421
902.61559
802.61560
902.84513
978.71030
978.71031
994.21876
994.64785
287.03.250
287.09.006
302.68.120
305.77.100
308.03.719
308.03.855
310.01.500
314.25.007
361.07.016
382.02.900
401.01.510
401.01.527
401.30.207

EHDHL SO SRR R

J
LI R e - N )

num. @ commander $

Shell spirax HD20
Shell Alvania 3
K100-M10x20
10/8M110

13x55

8x55

A50

6207-AV
34,6x2,62
M18x1,5
6210-2RS
6207-2RS-C3
NU-207-C3

70.003.610-7

PEC2033



serial number 28306 E7

KM 150

361.15.353

310.02.720 ——

401.01.107

310.01.350 ... 900.81425

... 102.69301
102.69311 -
314.67.100- - -
102.69316 . -
314.67.100...

302.71.125___

401.01.106.

%—382.53.600
310.02.620—

—-102.69312
—401.01.106
102.69322

> \ --102.69312

102.69313

_401.01.507
...314,25.007

102.69318 .

310.01.300

bestelnummer
ordernumber

Bestellnummer

102.69301
102.69302
102.69308
102.69311
102.69312
102.69313
102.69314
102.69316
102.69318
102.69322
302.71.125
310.01.300
310.01.350
310.02.620
310.02.720
314.25.007
314.67.100
361.15.353
382.53.600
401.01.106
401.01.107
401.01.507
900.81425

b md b P b wh ] b wh b wd h W] b b —d b omh R wb b b b

num. a commander

Uicom)

8.8-M10x25
A30

A35

.62

172

6207 AV
A10
3asx72x10¢c
G 38"
6206

6207

6207 2RS

70.003.610-8

PE02034



serial number 28306

KVl 150

] 401.01.508
1310.01.300 ~_

—-302.71.235

e

314.63.250
BN
/
401.02.504 ) -
102.69231
—102.69213 —.102.69237
—305.83.100? —303.01.808
102.69218 | 102.69212
: — 102.69309 7 o 302.71.616
~— — ——-102.69193
.

~ —302.71.810

314.67.800
.314.63.800

T
401.01.506 . ~ ~x
303.01.808- _f§ -

102.69219 __ _~
303.01.808.
\\ .
_, ¢
102.69216 Bt _,
10260217 __ /

302.88.120_  / 102.60145

bestelnummer
ordernumber
num. -2 commander ¢
Bestellnummer

102.68145 | 1

102.69193 | 1

102.69212 | 1

102.69213 | 1

102.69216 | 1

102.69217 i

102.69218 | 1

102.69219 | 1

102.69231 1

102.69232 | 1

102.69237 | 1

102.69253 1

102.69309 1

302.68.120 | 5 | K100-M10x20
302.70.100 | 1! 8.8-M10x100
302.71.125 | 5| 8.8-M10x25
302.71.235 | 1| 8.8-Mi12x35
302.71.616 | 1 | B.8-M6x16
302.71.810 | 1| 8.8-M8x10
303.01.808 | 3 | 14.9-M8x8
305.75.600 | 1| 8/M6
305.83.100 | 5| K10/M10
310.01.300 | 1 | A30
310.02470 | 1| L47
314.63.250 | 1| A13
314.63.800 | 1| A84
314.67.200 | 1| A12
314.67.800 | 1| A8 .
401.01.506 | 2 | 6206-2RS
401.02.504 | 2 | 6004-2RS

70.003.610-9

PE02035



serial number 28306

E9

KM 150

A: 978.70864 2%
978.70865 2x
978.70867 2%
978.70871 3x

B: 978.70864 2x

i i 978.70865  2x

978.70871 1%

C: 978.70864  1x

AV
A

978.70865 2x

978.70867  4x

= , 978.70871 ax

hestelnummer
ordernumber

num. a commander
Bestellnummer

978.70864
978.70865
978.70867
978.70871

[+~ N =t > ]

Uigon)

302.71.8

9'7 ¢
/ 0
/ P
o]
/ 12/@

... 102.89215

-—302.68.125
102.89310

-102.69200
102.69227 ..
102.69191

314.25.007
. 401.01.507- .
~102.69235 —

314.67.800-
TS

\
[

310.01.350
401.01.507
314.25.007

401.01.507
102.69200 -
.

302.71.812
-314.67.800

102.89202

102.69164
102.69191
102.69200
102.69202
102.69215
102.69225
102.69227
102.69235
102.69310
302.68.125
302.71.812
310.01.350
314.25.007
314.67.800
401.01.507

H ORI O) wd 00 mb wd = b R wd RS

K100-M10x25
8.8-M8x12

6207-2RS

70.003.610-10

PE02038



serial number 28306

102.69201__/

102.69214 __/

302.68.125 _

<

5]
/

| e //
AN
|-

in
o

E10 KM 150
bestelnummer
A: 978.70864  1x ordernumber 4
978.70865 2% num, a commander
978.70867  4x Bestellnummer
978.70871  4x
B: 978.70865  2x
B > S 978.70867  3x
978.70871  2x
C: 978.70865  2x 978.70864 | 1
e A 978.70867  6x 978.70865 | &
i 978.70871  5x 978.70867 | 13
978.70871 |11
102.69170 | 1
102.69201 | 1
@ 302.71.820 fo26e201 | 1
| : 102.69251 | 2
| 102.69310 | 1
' 302.62.120 | 6 | 4.6-M10x20
h 302.68.125 | 6 | K100-M10x25
=d__ 1\l | 302.71.820 | 3 | 8.8-M8x20
e ! 305.61.800 | 3 | 8/M8
'. T : —314.67.800 305.83.100 | 6| K10/M10
0 e logay——305.61.800 314.67.800 | 3| A8
. .302.62.120
102.69310 @ﬁm\ _ 102.69251
102.69170._
. . 30583100 — |

PED2037

70,003.610-11



serial number 28306 Et1

KM 150

—.-102.69158
102.69148

302.71.120 302.74.220
305.83.200

102.69165

\\.
— -

—
978.70743. i

“F0

|
l /30211120
| !

:
|
I\ 102.69140- \\_

102.69220

- 102.69163

o |xa0271150

\@— 305.82.100

/ %
£ 102.69150 ( __—102.69115
102.69120 = ;--.-305.83.300
|
B [~ @——305.77.100 | l
= 302.71.345 _n@gf %/ '\\L
69173 S JM

102.691586

>
L

102.69102 . 4
302.71.120

30271425
314.67.100
314.63,100

102.69149

e 102.69166

302.71.220

basietnumrner
ordernnmber

102.69101
102.69102
102.69115
102.69120
102.69140
102.69148
102.69149
102.69150
102.69156
102.69163
102.69165
102.69166
102.69169
102.69173
102.69220
302.68.125
302.71.120
302.71.125
302.71.150
302.71.220
302.71.345
305.61.100
305.77.100
305.77.400
305.83.100
305.83.200
305.83.300
314.63.100
314.67.100
976.70743

-
RO ESENARNN BRSO - b owhowhod b N =d ot = RRI A

num i commander
Bestellnummer

K100-M10x25
8.8-M10x20
8.8-M10x25
8.8-M10x50
8.8-M12x20
8.8-M14x45
8/M10
10/M10
10/M16
K10/M10
K10/M12
K10/M14
A10,5

A10

70.003.610-12

PEQ2038



-serial number 28306 ® E{2 @

KM 150
bestelnummer
o 302.71.810 ordernumber @
num. a commander
’—314':7'800 Bestelinummer
—314.53.800
Ty 102.69141 | 1
/ T~ 102.69146 | 1
~_/ 102.69147 | 1
102.69175 | 1
_ 102.69147 10260252 | 6
\ 184.11484 | 1 ,
302.68.125 | 2 | K100-M10x25
- 302.71.816 302.68.225 | 2 | K100-M12x25
305.73.800. --314.67.800 302.71.810 |10 | 8.8-M8x10
31463800 20573200 | 2| oMz
| ae = —305.73.800 305.73.800 | 8 | 8/M8
H~~<314.67.800 T 305.83.100 | 2 | K10/M10
Q@o T 10265746 314.63.800 18 | A84
. -314.63.800 314.67.800 |18 | A8,
\__302.71.816

-

e

102.69141 — ...

194.11484 ...

305.73.200.

70.003.610-13

PE02039



serial number 28303-28306 C1 KM 150

Vicon
25)462.24.134 1| 75.06.95-370 1|461.20.064
26(462.24.337 | 1| 75.13.15-355 2(461.16.166
27 1462.23.121 1| 10.49.00 3/461.15.166
51146292903 | 2 | 85.05.05 41463.12.084
521303.93.410 | 2 | 4.8-M4x10 5]463.11.084
53(462.92.804 | 2 | 83.10.03 11(462.21.110
54|462.92.646 | 2 | 83.09.01 12 (462.21.001
55/462.22.301 2 | 8236.03 21(462.22.100

22 (417.02.845
23462.23.221
24 308.03.850

N = BRI A A =5 =d wd b ol b

Walterscheid
W2100-SD05-460
WH2100-SD05-406
WH2100-SD05-391
85005-315
85004-310
10.10.00
Agraset 101
10.01.00
BM 8x1
10.48.00
8x50

PE02114

70.003.610-14




serial number 28303-28306 ® c2 ® KM 150
EXTRA e mummer

.86.123

461.85.124

L—461.40.014

num, @ commander
Bestellnummer

EXTRA
Vicon Walterscheid
461.40.014 | A1 3/8"xF3-610
461.85.124 | A-F3x41-525
461.86.123 | A1 3/8"x34,5-540
11462.61.112 | 21.10.00
2|462.22.422 | 65.01.12
3|463.01.128 | 66.01.49
41462.22.431 | 16.11.22
5463.05.032 | 56.106.02
11(462.62.120 | 21.00.00
12|310.03.007 | 62.24.00
13/462.43.235 | 21.11.00
14)1308.03.165 | 10x65
15(462.44.218 | 75.11.96-490
16(462.44.425 | 75.16.16-475
17(462.63.130 | 21.12.00
51/463.12.032 | 82.162-670
521463.11.032 | 82.161-660
531462.82.514 | 84.02.08
54 462.92.643 | 82.83.06
551462.85.855 | 80.37.03-420
561462.85.756 | 80.36.03-420
571462.82.515 | 84.03.08
581462.22.301 | 82.36.03

70.003.610-15

PECGS43



MEMO







e E xR

o
o
[k
M
“E_{

E
3
1113
e
|

hiREEXRM

EE2EXM

066-8555

066-8555

070-8004

098-4100

080-2462

086-1152

028-3172

FETLRE#106 1&H#2
TEL 0123—26—1123
FAX 0123—26—2412
FETLRE#106 1&H#2
TEL 0123—22—-5131
FAX 0123—26—2035
BITH#HEALLZOTHIEI S
TEL 0166—61—6131
FAX\ 0166—62—8985

KIEERBEHMFLHORY 119 1EH

TEL 0162—82—1932
FAX 0162—82—1696
wmLmE2 2%dt1 TH 1 2 &
TEL 0155—37—3080
FAX 0155—37—5187
A IZEATIEET2 TH 16 %2
TEL 0153—72—2624
FAX\ 01583—73—2540

B OE B A

fihs B XM

INLE XFR

BAEEEXRM

RAEEXM

EFREATRBAETLSE 1 1151 2083 MW E E A

TEL 0198—46—1311
FAX 0198—45—-5999

020-0173

983-0013

323-0158

480-0102

100-0973

862-0939

885-1202

AEFREFHMERMERFIRERS52—3

TEL 019—-694—1661
FAX 019—-694—1662

ERRUETERERTHFHA17 91

TEL 022—388—867

FAX 022—388—873
WARR/NMMUTR2512—1

TEL 0285—49—1500

FAX 0285—49—1560

3
5

BENMRAPRMKZMRFSHFTRER1 9 1

TEL 0587—93—6888
FAX 0587—93—5416
MUERLUTTHE704—-103
TEL 086—243—1147
FAX 086—243—1269
EEAEERATREE1TE2EF 15
TEL 096—381—7222
FAX 096—384—3525
FIEEEAB IS EHETREESE 1003 -2
TEL 0986—53—2222
FAX 0986—53—2233



